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Anlage
Jahnstrasse, 51674 Wiehl
G 02262-4074 news@tfbielstein.de

Sportwart/in
Hennes, Marco
T 0174 3808785 hennesmw@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Manz, Christian
T 01711200437 cmanz@gmx.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 2b

MF: Reinhard Schmidt
m 01715823002; rschmidt-wiehl@t-online.de

Herren 60 2 (4er) | Klasse 2b

MF: Jurgen Golde
m 01602056679; juergen.golde@t-online.de
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Brandl, Bruno
Debus, Walter
Szakacs, Johann
Winkens, Bernd
Blonigen, Manfred
Bockmann, Gerhard
Golde, Jurgen
Greese, Wolfgang
Herder, Manfred
Hielscher, Hans-Jurgen
Huiller, Hans - Ulrich
Katzwinkel, Wolfgang
Muller, Werner
Pflitsch, Uli

Schmidt, Reinhard
Sommer, Klaus
Voss, Friedhelm
Wollner, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16202493
15403024
16002696
15902814
15802497
15403003
15403064
15452974
15502990
15203307
14903590
15702786
14303689
16202682
15303571
15303335
15003862
15603121

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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